Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company WATSON REAL ESTATE, INC.

Company ID 0639141.09.99999 **Date Filed** 2/25/2008 3:38:59 PM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

105 GILMORE STREET DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408 ROBERT KEITH WATSON 105 GILMORE STREET DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408

Officers

President Robert Keith Watson 105 Gilmore St. Dawson Springs,Ky.42408 Secretary Roni Lynn Watson 105 Gilmore St. Dawson Springs,Ky.42408 Vice President Roni Lynn Watson 105 Gilmore St. Dawson Springs,Ky.42408

Directors

Director Robert Keith Watson 105 Gilmore St. Dawson Springs,Ky.42408
Director Roni Lynn Watson 105 Gilmore St. Dawson Springs,Ky.42408

Signatures

Signature Robert Keith Watson

Title President